116
M
odular D
evices
JXF Series Power Distribution Box
1  Technical Parameters
3  Technical Parameters
4  Model & Spec.

Box height
Power distribution box
2  Type Designation
117
M
od
ul
ar
 D
ev
ic
es
5  Ordering Notice
5.1 Please specify the product model, box size, box material thickness and quantity when ordering.
5.2 Ordering example: JXF box size 600*500*200, thickness 1.0mm, 100 units.
      Please specify: JXF-6050/20  1.0mm  100 units.
Model & Spec.
Outline dimensions Material thickness
Hinge (Zinc alloy)
L*W*D Body*Surface*Bottom
JXF-8060/25 1.2mm 800*600*250 1.2*1.5*1.2 3 pcs/unit
JXF-9070/20 1.2mm 900*700*200 1.2*1.5*1.2 3 pcs/unit
JXF-10060/20 1.2mm 1000*600*200 1.2*1.5*1.2 3 pcs/unit
JXF-10080/20 1.2mm 1000*800*200 1.2*1.5*1.2 3 pcs/unit
JXF-10080/25 1.2mm 1000*800*250 1.2*1.5*1.2 3 pcs/unit
JXF-12080/20 1.2mm 1200*800*200 1.2*1.5*1.5 3 pcs/unit
Note: Customized according to the user requirements.
JXF Series Power Distribution Box